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SECTORIAL CLASSIFICATION OF TASE HIGH-TECH COMPANIES

SECTOR: TECHNOLOGY
ISSUER NUMBER  SUB-SECTOR
IT SERVICES
1094 A.L.D.
679 ADVANTECH
507 COMPUTER DIRECT
382 E&M
256 FORMULA SYSTEMS
1110 HILAN
355 KALANIT CARMON
156 MALAM TEAM
445 MATRIX
161 ONE SOFTWARE
477 TALDOR
1097 TESNET
1081 TOP RAMDOR SYSTEMS
SOFTWARE AND INTERNET
2252 ALLOT COMMUNICATIONS
1423 APPLICURE
1397 BABYLON
2085 BLUEPHOENIX
2057 CIMATRON
2155 COMMTOUCH
169 FORMULA VISION
462 JOBOOKIT HOLDINGS
1579 LIVEPERSON
2026 MAGIC
1465 MOBILE MAX
1329 NETEX
2240 PERION NETWORK
1138 PILAT MEDIA
1011 RETALIX
1146 SAPIENS
1115 SYNEL
2111 TOP IMAGE
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1120
1219
442
2174
669
1212
1135
1221
328
1125
266
568
2170

587
1040
282
265
299
296
220

2173
2134
2185

1309
2030
1370
273
2093
2107

2032
2254
2177
1093
2028

ELECTRONICS AND OPTICS

A.M.S. ELECTRO
ARAD

C I SYSTEMS
CAMTEK

M.T.I.

MAYTRONICS

O.R.T.

P.C.B. TECHNOLOGIES
PRIORTECH

R.H. TECHNOLOGIES
ROBOGROUP
SPECTRONIX
UNITRONICS

DEFENSE

ARYT INDUSTRIES
ELBIT SYSTEMS
IMCO

ORBIT

R.S.L. ELECTRONICS
S.D.S.

STAR NIGHT

COMMUNICATIONS EQUIPMENT

ALVARION
AUDIOCODES
CERAGON

FIBROLAN
GILAT
MICRONET
NICE SYSTEMS
ORCKIT
SILICOM

SEMICONDUCTORS

EZCHIP
MELLANOX
NOVA
QUALITAU
TOWER
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1581
720
295
260

1482

1062
249

383
2135
1286
1290
1102
1082

290
1364

SECTOR:

ISSUER NUMBER

CLEANTECH

ENERGIX

ENLIGHT ENERGY
GALTEN BIODIESEL
ORMAT INDUSTRIES
SUN TEAM GROUP
SUNFLOWER

YAAD

INVESTMENTS IN HIGH-TECH

ATHLONE INVESTMENTS

BATM

MAAYAN VENTURES
PRO-SID

TAMIR CAPITAL

TECHNOPLUS VENTURES

TEUZA
XENIA

BIOMED

SUB-SECTOR

1545
1600
278
1394
1468
485
1272
496
2188
2230
1461
1562
1530

1267
1292
1569
1405
1547

BIOTECHNOLOGY

APOSENSE
BIOCANCELL
BIO-CELL

BIOLINE RX
BIONDVAX

BONUS BIOGROUP
CAN-FITE BIOPHARMA
COLLPLANT
COMPUGEN
D-PHARM
EVOGENE
GLYCOMINDS
INTEC PHARMA

KAMADA

NASVAX
PLURISTEM
PROCOGNIA
PROLOR BIOTECH
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1554
1532

1573
1568
1268
574
2190

1393
1391
1320
1305
1386
1010
418
1455
502
302
2200
1473
1570
1550
1480
1411
1380
1487
1318
1311
1599
1400
1373

1293
368
1325
1447
1435
474
749
264
1294
433

PROTALIX
PROTEOLOGICS

REDHILL
ROSSETA GREEN
TOPSPIN MEDICAL
VAXIL BIO

XTL BIO

MEDICAL DEVICES

ALLIUM MEDICAL
APPLISONIX

B.S.P.

BIO VIEW
BRAINSWAY

D MEDICAL

E.T.VIEW MEDICAL
EXALENZ BIOSCIENCE
FLIGHT MEDICAL
FLOWSENSE MEDICAL
GIVEN IMAGING

I.T.G.L

ICECURE MEDICAL
INSULINE

INTERCURE

ITAMAR MEDICAL
LIFEWAVE

MAZOR ROBOTICS
MEDICAL COMPRESSION
MEDIGUS
PHOTOMEDEX
SIALO
WIDEMED

INVESTMENTS IN LIFE SCIENCES

BIO LIGHT

BIOMEDIX

CAPITAL POINT

CLAL BIOTECHNOLOGY
D.N.A BIOMED

ELBIT MEDICAL TECHNO
ELRON

GEFEN BIOMED INV
HADASIT BIO
MICROMEDIC



